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Results of lots drawing will be posted at our hostels by 4 September (Monday) 3pm. Applicants could also

view the result on the College homepage. Check-in period is from 4 September (Monday) to 11

September (Monday). For details, please refer to our check-in notice. Assigned hostel place is not allowed

to be transferred without prior approval. Room keys must not be loaned to others or duplicated. Once

found, the case will be referred to the College Disciplinary Committee for consideration of further actions.

The Residence Selection Sub-Committee (RSSC) will continue relevant verification work. False report or

forged documents, if found, his/her hostel place will be forfeited. The case will also be referred to the

Committee Disciplinary Committee. RSSC welcomes any opinions or suggestions on the residence

selection method or process.  Please write to shaw-student-hostel@cuhk.edu.hk.

If you have any enquiry, please call 3943 6455 or email to shaw-student-hostel@cuhk.edu.hk. 

30 August 2017

Applications for the 2017/2018 regular term residence in the College's student hostels have been scrutinized.

The cut-off point for male is 15 and that for female is 33. Please refer to Appendix 1 for the list of

successful applicants.  

Year-one applicants who would like to appeal for hostel places should submit their appeal on or before 1 

September 2017 (Friday) 5 pm. Applciation for appeal could be submitted through our college website at

https://cloud.itsc.cuhk.edu.hk/webform/view.php?id=3763239.

Applicants (only for those who have submitted hostel applications and sufficient supporting

documents) must state clearly the reasons for such appeal and provide relevant supporting documents such

as medical proof issued by the University Health Service / Hospital Authority, letter from a social worker

and so on. Please submit the completed appeal application together with supporting documents for our

future verification.  Results will be released on 6 September (Wednesday) 5 pm.

Students who are eligible for hostel places could submit "Hostel Choice and Roommates Registration" form

for pairing of roomates (for all types of rooms) through our college website at

https://cloud.itsc.cuhk.edu.hk/webform/view.php?id=3763835 on or before 31 August (Thursday) 5pm.  

College will assign rooms and roommates for unsuccessful applicants for 3-bed rooms and 4-bed rooms

due to limited room types.

Residents who have no preferred roommate can still submit "Hostel Choice and Roommate

Registration" form during the Roommates Registration period for 2-bed rooms. If no application

is received, the College will assign rooms and roommates for them.

Residence Selection Sub-Committee

Before filling in the registration form, please read carefully the guidelines stated in the registration

form.  Late registration would NOT be accepted.

After submitting the registration form, applicants will receive a system-generated confirmation email for

future reference.  Applicants MUST keep it as evidence of the registration.

If amendment is required after submission, please fill in and submit a new one. Only the last

submitted form of applicants will be processed.

Shaw College Student Hostels  

2017/18 Hostel Application Result   
(for Local New Students) 

Hostel_ExtCir_007/2017 (Eng)



Result Student ID Sex Result

Eligible 1155108431 Male Eligible

Eligible 1155108445 Male Eligible

Eligible 1155108495 Male Eligible

Eligible 1155108512 Male Eligible

Eligible 1155108520 Male Eligible

Eligible 1155108522 Male Eligible

Eligible 1155108523 Male Eligible

Eligible 1155108524 Male Eligible

Eligible 1155108532 Male Eligible

Eligible 1155108548 Male Eligible

Eligible 1155108552 Male Eligible

Eligible 1155108605 Male Eligible

Eligible 1155108613 Male Eligible

Eligible 1155108617 Male Eligible

Eligible 1155108629 Male Eligible

Eligible 1155108657 Male Eligible

Eligible 1155108658 Male Eligible

Eligible 1155108668 Male Eligible

Eligible 1155108682 Male Eligible

Eligible 1155108687 Male Eligible

Eligible 1155108708 Male Eligible

Eligible 1155108716 Male Eligible

Eligible 1155108830 Male Eligible

Eligible 1155108856 Male Eligible

Eligible 1155108872 Male Eligible

Eligible 1155108893 Male Eligible

Eligible 1155108933 Male Eligible

Eligible 1155108999 Male Eligible

Eligible 1155109007 Male Eligible

Eligible 1155109029 Male Eligible

Eligible 1155109037 Male Eligible

Eligible 1155109078 Male Eligible

Eligible 1155109091 Male Eligible

Eligible 1155109094 Male Eligible

Eligible 1155109135 Male Eligible

Eligible 1155109144 Male Eligible

Eligible 1155109166 Male Eligible

Eligible 1155109169 Male Eligible

Eligible 1155109194 Male Eligible

Eligible 1155109274 Male Eligible

Eligible 1155109305 Male Eligible

Eligible 1155109315 Male Eligible

Eligible 1155109341 Male Eligible

Eligible 1155109387 Male Eligible

Note:

-

- 

-

- Applications will NOT be further processed for those only submitted applications online and did not submit any 

documents to Wen Lan Tang.

1155108350

1155108357

1155108380

1155108403

Male

Male

Male

Male

The above results only include local new students.  Non-local new student will be granted first-year hostel offers 

automatically.  

1155096800

1155098067

1155098068

1155098238

1155098490

1155100834

1155101002

1155105919

1155107610

1155101013

1155101879

1155102541

1155102611

1155102728

1155102757

1155102854

1155103034

1155103898

1155104416

1155104417

1155105584

1155105783

1155095511

1155095944

1155096492

1155096551

1155096569

1155096733

1155096734

1155096743

1155096744

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male1155108328

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

1155108025

1155108139

1155108141

1155108192

1155108195

1155108254

1155108289

Male

Male

Male

Male

Sex

Male

Male

Male

Male

Shaw College Student Hostel

Hostel Application Result for 2017/18 (Year-one Students)

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Student ID

1155094766

The above results are based on online applications only, false report or forged documents, if found, students' right of 

residence will be immediately deprived.

Please refer to the relevant notice for check-in details.

Appendix 1 
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Result Student ID Sex Result

Eligible 1155110270 Male Eligible

Eligible 1155110300 Male Eligible

Eligible 1155110332 Male Eligible

Eligible 1155110339 Male Eligible

Eligible 1155110367 Male Eligible

Eligible 1155110391 Male Eligible

Eligible 1155110406 Male Eligible

Eligible 1155110416 Male Eligible

Eligible 1155110441 Male Eligible

Eligible 1155110460 Male Eligible

Eligible 1155110475 Male Eligible

Eligible 1155110499 Male Eligible

Eligible 1155110505 Male Eligible

Eligible 1155110515 Male Eligible

Eligible 1155110546 Male Eligible

Eligible 1155110646 Male Eligible

Eligible 1155110686 Male Eligible

Eligible 1155110689 Male Eligible

Eligible 1155110717 Male Eligible

Eligible 1155110719 Male Eligible

Eligible 1155110739 Male Eligible

Eligible 1155110754 Male Eligible

Eligible 1155110762 Male Eligible

Eligible 1155110763 Male Eligible

Eligible 1155110765 Male Eligible

Eligible 1155110782 Male Eligible

Eligible 1155110786 Male Eligible

Eligible 1155110790 Male Eligible

Eligible 1155110815 Male Eligible

Eligible 1155110828 Male Eligible

Eligible 1155110858 Male Eligible

Eligible 1155110873 Male Eligible

Eligible 1155110890 Male Eligible

Eligible 1155110899 Male Eligible

Eligible 1155110924 Male Eligible

Eligible 1155110932 Male Eligible

Eligible 1155110988 Male Eligible

Eligible 1155110997 Male Eligible

Eligible 1155111035 Male Eligible

Eligible 1155111039 Male Eligible

Eligible 1155111050 Male Eligible

Eligible 1155111071 Male Eligible

Eligible 1155111092 Male Eligible

Eligible 1155111103 Male Eligible

Eligible

Note:

- 

- 

-

-

1155110269

Applications will NOT be further processed for those applications submitted online only and did not submit any 

documents to Wen Lan Tang.

1155110043

1155110056

1155110078

1155110088

1155110103

1155110136

1155110207

1155110230

1155110236

1155109841

1155109854

1155109866

1155109870

1155109873

1155109896

1155110016

1155110024

1155110032

1155109592

1155109600

1155109632

1155109762

1155109764

1155109782

1155109807

1155109811

1155109834

1155109509

1155109511

1155109517

1155109518

1155109539

1155109542

1155109555

1155109559

1155109584

1155109474

1155109506

Student ID

1155109395

1155109409

1155109436

1155109450

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Hostel Application Result for 2017/18 (Year-one Students)

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Sex

The above results only include local new students.  Non-local new student will be granted first-year hostel offers 

automatically.  

The above results are based on online applications only, false report or forged documents, if found, students' right of 

residence will be immediately deprived.
Please refer to the relevant notice for check-in details.

Shaw College Student Hostel

1155109451

1155109465

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Appendix 1 

Hostel_ExtCir_007/2017 (Eng)



Result Student ID Sex Result

Below Cut-off Scores 1155108121 Female Eligible

Eligible 1155108128 Female Below Cut-off Scores

Eligible 1155108146 Female Eligible

Eligible 1155108160 Female Below Cut-off Scores

Eligible 1155108176 Female Eligible

Eligible 1155108183 Female Below Cut-off Scores

Below Cut-off Scores 1155108221 Female Eligible

Eligible 1155108224 Female Eligible

Eligible 1155108242 Female Eligible

Eligible 1155108255 Female Eligible

Below Cut-off Scores 1155108277 Female Eligible

Eligible 1155108278 Female Eligible

Below Cut-off Scores 1155108280 Female Eligible

Eligible 1155108315 Female Eligible

Eligible 1155108336 Female Below Cut-off Scores

Eligible 1155108337 Female Eligible

Eligible 1155108344 Female Eligible

Eligible 1155108355 Female Below Cut-off Scores

Eligible 1155108386 Female Eligible

Eligible 1155108392 Female Eligible

Eligible 1155108394 Female Eligible

Eligible 1155108395 Female Below Cut-off Scores

Below Cut-off Scores 1155108418 Female Eligible

Eligible 1155108430 Female Eligible

Eligible 1155108438 Female Eligible

Eligible 1155108454 Female Below Cut-off Scores

Eligible 1155108460 Female Eligible

Eligible 1155108466 Female Eligible

Eligible 1155108468 Female Eligible

Eligible 1155108469 Female Eligible

Below Cut-off Scores 1155108470 Female Eligible

Eligible 1155108482 Female Eligible

Eligible 1155108484 Female Eligible

Eligible 1155108499 Female Eligible

Eligible 1155108510 Female Below Cut-off Scores

Eligible 1155108515 Female Eligible

Eligible 1155108527 Female Eligible

Eligible 1155108566 Female Eligible

Eligible 1155108575 Female Eligible

Eligible 1155108639 Female Eligible

Eligible 1155108642 Female Eligible

Eligible 1155108669 Female Eligible

Eligible 1155108675 Female Eligible

Eligible 1155108677 Female Eligible

Note:

- 

- 

-

- Applications will NOT be further processed for those applications submitted online only and did not submit any 

documents to Wen Lan Tang.

1155103110

1155103925

1155104648

1155105426

1155105427

1155105598

1155105779

1155106882

1155107650

1155103017

1155103021

1155103029

1155103031

1155103035

1155103036

1155103039

1155103042

1155103050

1155102531

1155102724

1155102896

1155102912

1155102927

1155102933

1155102936

1155103015

1155103016

1155100798

1155100800

1155100802

1155100803

1155101020

1155102246

1155102508

1155102513

1155102515

Student ID

1155095945

1155096488

1155096613

1155096731

1155098057

1155100390

1155100392

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female1155108104

Please refer to the relevant notice for check-in details.

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Sex

Female

Shaw College Student Hostel

Hostel Application Result for 2017/18 (Year-one Students)

The above results only include local new students.  Non-local new student will be granted first-year hostel offers 

automatically.  

The above results are based on online applications only, false report or forged documents, if found, students' right of 

residence will be immediately deprived.

Appendix 1 
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Result Student ID Sex Result

Eligible 1155109461 Female Eligible

Eligible 1155109521 Female Eligible

Eligible 1155109524 Female Eligible

Eligible 1155109554 Female Eligible

Eligible 1155109574 Female Eligible

Eligible 1155109595 Female Eligible

Eligible 1155109625 Female Eligible

Below Cut-off Scores 1155109638 Female Eligible

Eligible 1155109677 Female Eligible

Eligible 1155109697 Female Eligible

Eligible 1155109720 Female Eligible

Below Cut-off Scores 1155109735 Female Eligible

Eligible 1155109751 Female Eligible

Eligible 1155109844 Female Eligible

Eligible 1155109910 Female Eligible

Eligible 1155109921 Female Eligible

Eligible 1155109927 Female Eligible

Eligible 1155109952 Female Eligible

Eligible 1155109986 Female Eligible

Eligible 1155110018 Female Eligible

Below Cut-off Scores 1155110059 Female Eligible

Below Cut-off Scores 1155110065 Female Eligible

Eligible 1155110100 Female Below Cut-off Scores

Eligible 1155110143 Female Eligible

Eligible 1155110156 Female Eligible

Eligible 1155110158 Female Eligible

Below Cut-off Scores 1155110172 Female Eligible

Eligible 1155110177 Female Eligible

Eligible 1155110185 Female Eligible

Eligible 1155110191 Female Eligible

Eligible 1155110197 Female Eligible

Eligible 1155110209 Female Eligible

Eligible 1155110273 Female Eligible

Eligible 1155110283 Female Eligible

Eligible 1155110290 Female Eligible

Eligible 1155110295 Female Eligible

Eligible 1155110314 Female Eligible

Eligible 1155110336 Female Eligible

Eligible 1155110343 Female Eligible

Below Cut-off Scores 1155110348 Female Eligible

Eligible 1155110353 Female Eligible

Eligible 1155110360 Female Eligible

Eligible 1155110487 Female Eligible

Eligible 1155110507 Female Eligible

Eligible 1155110532 Female Eligible

Note:

- 

- 

-

-

1155109417

1155109430

1155109431

The above results only include local new students.  Non-local new student will be granted first-year hostel offers 

automatically.  

The above results are based on online applications only, false report or forged documents, if found, students' right of 

residence will be immediately deprived.

Please refer to the relevant notice for check-in details.

Applications will NOT be further processed for those applications submitted online only and did not submit any 

documents to Wen Lan Tang.

1155109278

1155109289

1155109291

1155109328

1155109331

1155109333

1155109339

1155109357

1155109401

1155109154

1155109168

1155109182

1155109187

1155109191

1155109213

1155109239

1155109259

1155109266

1155108949

1155108958

1155109058

1155109067

1155109074

1155109103

1155109104

1155109124

1155109125

1155108936

1155108940 Female

1155108866

1155108867

1155108868

1155108875

1155108907

1155108914

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Sex

Female

Female

Female

Female

Shaw College Student Hostel

Hostel Application Result for 2017/18 (Year-one Students)

Female

1155108821

1155108838

Student ID

1155108684

1155108719

1155108743

1155108761

1155108806

Female

Female

Female
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Result Student ID Sex Result

Eligible 1155110787 Female Eligible

Eligible 1155110789 Female Eligible

Eligible 1155110795 Female Below Cut-off Scores

Eligible 1155110810 Female Eligible

Eligible 1155110816 Female Eligible

Eligible 1155110842 Female Eligible

Below Cut-off Scores 1155110856 Female Eligible

Below Cut-off Scores 1155110885 Female Eligible

Eligible 1155110893 Female Eligible

Eligible 1155110906 Female Eligible

Eligible 1155111062 Female Eligible

Eligible 1155111075 Female Eligible

Eligible

Note:

- 

- 

-

- Applications will NOT be further processed for those applications submitted online only and did not submit any 

documents to Wen Lan Tang.

1155110780

1155110641

1155110677

1155110691

1155110702

1155110723

1155110732

1155110734

1155110748

1155110773

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

The above results only include local new students.  Non-local new student will be granted first-year hostel offers 

automatically.  

The above results are based on online applications only, false report or forged documents, if found, students' right of 

residence will be immediately deprived.

Please refer to the relevant notice for check-in details.

Student ID

1155110545

1155110582

1155110630

Sex

Female

Female

Female

Shaw College Student Hostel

Hostel Application Result for 2017/18 (Year-one Students)

Female

Female

Female

Female

Appendix 1 

Hostel_ExtCir_007/2017 (Eng)


