

Shaw College Student Hostels 2017/18 Hostel Application Result

(for Local New Students)

- 1. Applications for the 2017/2018 regular term residence in the College's student hostels have been scrutinized. The cut-off point for male is 15 and that for female is 33. Please refer to Appendix 1 for the list of successful applicants.
- 2. Year-one applicants who would like to appeal for hostel places **should submit their appeal** on or before **1 September 2017 (Friday) 5 pm.** Application for appeal could be submitted through our college website at https://cloud.itsc.cuhk.edu.hk/webform/view.php?id=3763239.
 - Applicants (only for those who have submitted hostel applications and sufficient supporting documents) must state clearly the reasons for such appeal and provide relevant supporting documents such as medical proof issued by the University Health Service / Hospital Authority, letter from a social worker and so on. Please submit the completed appeal application together with supporting documents for our future verification. Results will be released on 6 September (Wednesday) 5 pm.
- 3. Students who are eligible for hostel places could submit "Hostel Choice and Roommates Registration" form for pairing of roomates (for all types of rooms) through our college website at https://cloud.itsc.cuhk.edu.hk/webform/view.php?id=3763835 on or before 31 August (Thursday) 5pm.
 - a. Before filling in the registration form, please read carefully the guidelines stated in the registration form. Late registration would NOT be accepted.
 - b. After submitting the registration form, applicants will receive a system-generated confirmation email for future reference. **Applicants MUST keep it as evidence of the registration.**
 - c. **If amendment is required after submission, please fill in and submit a new one.** Only the last submitted form of applicants will be processed.
 - d. College will assign rooms and roommates for unsuccessful applicants for 3-bed rooms and 4-bed rooms due to limited room types.
 - e. Residents who have no preferred roommate can still submit "Hostel Choice and Roommate Registration" form during the Roommates Registration period for 2-bed rooms. If no application is received, the College will assign rooms and roommates for them.
- 4. Results of lots drawing will be posted at our hostels by **4 September (Monday) 3pm**. Applicants could also view the result on the College homepage. Check-in period is **from 4 September (Monday) to 11 September (Monday)**. For details, please refer to our check-in notice. Assigned hostel place is not allowed to be transferred without prior approval. Room keys must not be loaned to others or duplicated. Once found, the case will be referred to the College Disciplinary Committee for consideration of further actions.
- 5. The Residence Selection Sub-Committee (RSSC) will continue relevant verification work. False report or forged documents, if found, his/her hostel place will be forfeited. The case will also be referred to the Committee Disciplinary Committee. RSSC welcomes any opinions or suggestions on the residence selection method or process. Please write to shaw-student-hostel@cuhk.edu.hk.
- 6. If you have any enquiry, please call 3943 6455 or email to shaw-student-hostel@cuhk.edu.hk.

Residence Selection Sub-Committee

30 August 2017

Student ID	Sex	Result
1155094766	Male	Eligible
1155095511	Male	Eligible
1155095944	Male	Eligible
1155096492	Male	Eligible
1155096551	Male	Eligible
1155096569	Male	Eligible
1155096733	Male	Eligible
1155096734	Male	Eligible
1155096743	Male	Eligible
1155096744	Male	Eligible
1155096800	Male	Eligible
1155098067	Male	Eligible
1155098068	Male	Eligible
1155098238	Male	Eligible
1155098490	Male	Eligible
1155100834	Male	Eligible
1155101002	Male	Eligible
1155101013	Male	Eligible
1155101879	Male	Eligible
1155102541	Male	Eligible
1155102611	Male	Eligible
1155102728	Male	Eligible
1155102757	Male	Eligible
1155102854	Male	Eligible
1155103034	Male	Eligible
1155103898	Male	Eligible
1155104416	Male	Eligible
1155104417	Male	Eligible
1155105584	Male	Eligible
1155105783	Male	Eligible
1155105919	Male	Eligible
1155107610	Male	Eligible
1155108025	Male	Eligible
1155108139	Male	Eligible
1155108141	Male	Eligible
1155108192	Male	Eligible
1155108195	Male	Eligible
1155108254	Male	Eligible
1155108289	Male	Eligible
1155108328	Male	Eligible
1155108350	Male	Eligible
1155108357	Male	Eligible
1155108380	Male	Eligible
1155108403	Male	Eligible

Student ID	Sex	Result
1155108431	Male	Eligible
1155108445	Male	Eligible
1155108495	Male	Eligible
1155108512	Male	Eligible
1155108520	Male	Eligible
1155108522	Male	Eligible
1155108523	Male	Eligible
1155108524	Male	Eligible
1155108532	Male	Eligible
1155108548	Male	Eligible
1155108552	Male	Eligible
1155108605	Male	Eligible
1155108613	Male	Eligible
1155108617	Male	Eligible
1155108629	Male	Eligible
1155108657	Male	Eligible
1155108658	Male	Eligible
1155108668	Male	Eligible
1155108682	Male	Eligible
1155108687	Male	Eligible
1155108708	Male	Eligible
1155108716	Male	Eligible
1155108830	Male	Eligible
1155108856	Male	Eligible
1155108872	Male	Eligible
1155108893	Male	Eligible
1155108933	Male	Eligible
1155108999	Male	Eligible
1155109007	Male	Eligible
1155109029	Male	Eligible
1155109037	Male	Eligible
1155109078	Male	Eligible
1155109091	Male	Eligible
1155109094	Male	Eligible
1155109135	Male	Eligible
1155109144	Male	Eligible
1155109166	Male	Eligible
1155109169	Male	Eligible
1155109194	Male	Eligible
1155109274	Male	Eligible
1155109305	Male	Eligible
1155109315	Male	Eligible
1155109341	Male	Eligible
1155109387	Male	Eligible

- The above results only include local new students. Non-local new student will be granted first-year hostel offers automatically.
- The above results are based on online applications only, false report or forged documents, if found, students' right of residence will be immediately deprived.
- Please refer to the relevant notice for check-in details.
- Applications will NOT be further processed for those only submitted applications online and did not submit any documents to Wen Lan Tang.

Student ID	Sex	Result
1155109395	Male	Eligible
1155109409	Male	Eligible
1155109436	Male	Eligible
1155109450	Male	Eligible
1155109451	Male	Eligible
1155109465	Male	Eligible
1155109474	Male	Eligible
1155109506	Male	Eligible
1155109509	Male	Eligible
1155109511	Male	Eligible
1155109517	Male	Eligible
1155109518	Male	Eligible
1155109539	Male	Eligible
1155109542	Male	Eligible
1155109555	Male	Eligible
1155109559	Male	Eligible
1155109584	Male	Eligible
1155109592	Male	Eligible
1155109600	Male	Eligible
1155109632	Male	Eligible
1155109762	Male	Eligible
1155109764	Male	Eligible
1155109782	Male	Eligible
1155109807	Male	Eligible
1155109811	Male	Eligible
1155109834	Male	Eligible
1155109841	Male	Eligible
1155109854	Male	Eligible
1155109866	Male	Eligible
1155109870	Male	Eligible
1155109873	Male	Eligible
1155109896	Male	Eligible
1155110016	Male	Eligible
1155110024	Male	Eligible
1155110032	Male	Eligible
1155110043	Male	Eligible
1155110056	Male	Eligible
1155110078	Male	Eligible
1155110088	Male	Eligible
1155110103	Male	Eligible
1155110136	Male	Eligible
1155110207	Male	Eligible
1155110230	Male	Eligible
1155110236	Male	Eligible
1155110269	Male	Eligible
1133110207	1,1410	Liigitic

Student ID	Sex	Result
1155110270	Male	Eligible
1155110300	Male	Eligible
1155110332	Male	Eligible
1155110339	Male	Eligible
1155110367	Male	Eligible
1155110391	Male	Eligible
1155110406	Male	Eligible
1155110416	Male	Eligible
1155110441	Male	Eligible
1155110460	Male	Eligible
1155110475	Male	Eligible
1155110499	Male	Eligible
1155110505	Male	Eligible
1155110515	Male	Eligible
1155110546	Male	Eligible
1155110646	Male	Eligible
1155110686	Male	Eligible
1155110689	Male	Eligible
1155110717	Male	Eligible
1155110719	Male	Eligible
1155110739	Male	Eligible
1155110754	Male	Eligible
1155110762	Male	Eligible
1155110763	Male	Eligible
1155110765	Male	Eligible
1155110782	Male	Eligible
1155110786	Male	Eligible
1155110790	Male	Eligible
1155110815	Male	Eligible
1155110828	Male	Eligible
1155110858	Male	Eligible
1155110873	Male	Eligible
1155110890	Male	Eligible
1155110899	Male	Eligible
1155110924	Male	Eligible
1155110932	Male	Eligible
1155110988	Male	Eligible
1155110997	Male	Eligible
1155111035	Male	Eligible
1155111039	Male	Eligible
1155111050	Male	Eligible
1155111071	Male	Eligible
1155111092	Male	Eligible
1155111103	Male	Eligible

- The above results only include local new students. Non-local new student will be granted first-year hostel offers automatically
- The above results are based on online applications only, false report or forged documents, if found, students' right of residence will be immediately deprived.
- Please refer to the relevant notice for check-in details.
- Applications will NOT be further processed for those applications submitted online only and did not submit any documents to Wen Lan Tang.

Student ID	Sex	Result
1155095945	Female	Below Cut-off Scores
1155095945	Female	Eligible
1155096613	Female)
		Eligible
1155096731	Female	Eligible
1155098057	Female Female	Eligible
1155100390		Eligible
1155100392	Female	Below Cut-off Scores
1155100798	Female	Eligible
1155100800	Female	Eligible
1155100802	Female	Eligible
1155100803	Female	Below Cut-off Scores
1155101020	Female	Eligible
1155102246	Female	Below Cut-off Scores
1155102508	Female	Eligible
1155102513	Female	Eligible
1155102515	Female	Eligible
1155102531	Female	Eligible
1155102724	Female	Eligible
1155102896	Female	Eligible
1155102912	Female	Eligible
1155102927	Female	Eligible
1155102933	Female	Eligible
1155102936	Female	Below Cut-off Scores
1155103015	Female	Eligible
1155103016	Female	Eligible
1155103017	Female	Eligible
1155103021	Female	Eligible
1155103029	Female	Eligible
1155103031	Female	Eligible
1155103035	Female	Eligible
1155103036	Female	Below Cut-off Scores
1155103039	Female	Eligible
1155103042	Female	Eligible
1155103050	Female	Eligible
1155103110	Female	Eligible
1155103925	Female	Eligible
1155104648	Female	Eligible
1155105426	Female	Eligible
1155105427	Female	Eligible
1155105598	Female	Eligible
1155105779	Female	Eligible
1155106882	Female	Eligible
1155107650	Female	Eligible
1155108104	Female	Eligible

Student ID	Sex	Result
1155108121	Female	Eligible
1155108128	Female	Below Cut-off Scores
1155108146	Female	Eligible
1155108160	Female	Below Cut-off Scores
1155108176	Female	Eligible
1155108183	Female	Below Cut-off Scores
1155108221	Female	Eligible
1155108224	Female	Eligible
1155108242	Female	Eligible
1155108255	Female	Eligible
1155108277	Female	Eligible
1155108278	Female	Eligible
1155108280	Female	Eligible
1155108315	Female	Eligible
1155108336	Female	Below Cut-off Scores
1155108337	Female	Eligible
1155108344	Female	Eligible
1155108355	Female	Below Cut-off Scores
1155108386	Female	Eligible
1155108392	Female	Eligible
1155108394	Female	Eligible
1155108395	Female	Below Cut-off Scores
1155108418	Female	Eligible
1155108430	Female	Eligible
1155108438	Female	Eligible
1155108454	Female	Below Cut-off Scores
1155108460	Female	Eligible
1155108466	Female	Eligible
1155108468	Female	Eligible
1155108469	Female	Eligible
1155108470	Female	Eligible
1155108482	Female	Eligible
1155108484	Female	Eligible
1155108499	Female	Eligible
1155108510	Female	Below Cut-off Scores
1155108515	Female	Eligible
1155108527	Female	Eligible
1155108566	Female	Eligible
1155108575	Female	Eligible
1155108639	Female	Eligible
1155108642	Female	Eligible
1155108669	Female	Eligible
1155108675	Female	Eligible
1155108677	Female	Eligible

- The above results only include local new students. Non-local new student will be granted first-year hostel offers automatically.
- The above results are based on online applications only, false report or forged documents, if found, students' right of residence will be immediately deprived.
- Please refer to the relevant notice for check-in details.
- Applications will NOT be further processed for those applications submitted online only and did not submit any documents to Wen Lan Tang.

		Hostel Application Resu
Student ID	Sex	Result
1155108684	Female	Eligible
1155108719	Female	Eligible
1155108743	Female	Eligible
1155108761	Female	Eligible
1155108806	Female	Eligible
1155108821	Female	Eligible
1155108838	Female	Eligible
1155108866	Female	Below Cut-off Scores
1155108867	Female	Eligible
1155108868	Female	Eligible
1155108875	Female	Eligible
1155108907	Female	Below Cut-off Scores
1155108914	Female	Eligible
1155108936	Female	Eligible
1155108940	Female	Eligible
1155108949	Female	Eligible
1155108958	Female	Eligible
1155109058	Female	Eligible
1155109067	Female	Eligible
1155109074	Female	Eligible
1155109103	Female	Below Cut-off Scores
1155109104	Female	Below Cut-off Scores
1155109124	Female	Eligible
1155109125	Female	Eligible
1155109154	Female	Eligible
1155109168	Female	Eligible
1155109182	Female	Below Cut-off Scores
1155109187	Female	Eligible
1155109191	Female	Eligible
1155109213	Female	Eligible
1155109239	Female	Eligible
1155109259	Female	Eligible
1155109266	Female	Eligible
1155109278	Female	Eligible
1155109289	Female	Eligible
1155109291	Female	Eligible
1155109328	Female	Eligible
1155109331	Female	Eligible
1155109333	Female	Eligible
1155109339	Female	Below Cut-off Scores
1155109357	Female	Eligible
1155109401	Female	Eligible
1155109417	Female	Eligible
1155109430	Female	Eligible
1155109431	Female	Eligible

Student ID	Sex	Result
1155109461	Female	Eligible
1155109521	Female	Eligible
1155109524	Female	Eligible
1155109554	Female	Eligible
1155109574	Female	Eligible
1155109595	Female	Eligible
1155109625	Female	Eligible
1155109638	Female	Eligible
1155109677	Female	Eligible
1155109697	Female	Eligible
1155109720	Female	Eligible
1155109735	Female	Eligible
1155109751	Female	Eligible
1155109844	Female	Eligible
1155109910	Female	Eligible
1155109921	Female	Eligible
1155109927	Female	Eligible
1155109952	Female	Eligible
1155109986	Female	Eligible
1155110018	Female	Eligible
1155110059	Female	Eligible
1155110065	Female	Eligible
1155110100	Female	Below Cut-off Scores
1155110143	Female	Eligible
1155110156	Female	Eligible
1155110158	Female	Eligible
1155110172	Female	Eligible
1155110177	Female	Eligible
1155110185	Female	Eligible
1155110191	Female	Eligible
1155110197	Female	Eligible
1155110209	Female	Eligible
1155110273	Female	Eligible
1155110283	Female	Eligible
1155110290	Female	Eligible
1155110295	Female	Eligible
1155110314	Female	Eligible
1155110336	Female	Eligible
1155110343	Female	Eligible
1155110348	Female	Eligible
1155110353	Female	Eligible
1155110360	Female	Eligible
1155110487	Female	Eligible
1155110507	Female	Eligible
1155110532	Female	Eligible

- The above results only include local new students. Non-local new student will be granted first-year hostel offers automatically.
- The above results are based on online applications only, false report or forged documents, if found, students' right of residence will be immediately deprived.
- Please refer to the relevant notice for check-in details.
- Applications will NOT be further processed for those applications submitted online only and did not submit any documents to Wen Lan Tang.

Student ID	Sex	Result
1155110545	Female	Eligible
1155110582	Female	Eligible
1155110630	Female	Eligible
1155110641	Female	Eligible
1155110677	Female	Eligible
1155110691	Female	Eligible
1155110702	Female	Below Cut-off Scores
1155110723	Female	Below Cut-off Scores
1155110732	Female	Eligible
1155110734	Female	Eligible
1155110748	Female	Eligible
1155110773	Female	Eligible
1155110780	Female	Eligible

Student ID	Sex	Result
1155110787	Female	Eligible
1155110789	Female	Eligible
1155110795	Female	Below Cut-off Scores
1155110810	Female	Eligible
1155110816	Female	Eligible
1155110842	Female	Eligible
1155110856	Female	Eligible
1155110885	Female	Eligible
1155110893	Female	Eligible
1155110906	Female	Eligible
1155111062	Female	Eligible
1155111075	Female	Eligible

- The above results only include local new students. Non-local new student will be granted first-year hostel offers automatically.
- The above results are based on online applications only, false report or forged documents, if found, students' right of residence will be immediately deprived.
- Please refer to the relevant notice for check-in details.
- Applications will NOT be further processed for those applications submitted online only and did not submit any documents to Wen Lan Tang.